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North Africa and
Southwest Asia

GEOGRAPHY SKILLBUILDER: Interpreting
Maps and Visuals
1. Region • Name three countries that get less than 

10 inches of rain per year.
2. Region • Name the countries that border the Red Sea.

WORLD’S LONGEST RIVER:
Nile, 4,132 mi.

WORLD’S LARGEST DESERT:
Sahara, 3,350,000 sq. mi.

WORLD’S HIGHEST RECORDED
TEMPERTURE: 136ºF at El Azizia, Libya,
on September 13, 1922

WORLD’S LARGEST SUPPLY OF OIL:
259 billion barrels of proven oil reserves
in Saudi Arabia

DRIEST AREA IN THE WORLD:
Nearly two-thirds of this region is desert.
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GEOGRAPHY SKILLBUILDER: Interpreting
Maps and Visuals
1. Movement • What is the largest ethnic group in this

region?
2. Region • What is the most common religion in this

region?

LARGEST COUNTRY (in land area):
Sudan, with 966,757 sq. mi.

LARGEST ETHNIC GROUP
WITHOUT A COUNTRY:
The Kurds, with 20 million living in Iran,
Iraq, Syria, and Turkey.

ORIGIN OF MAJOR RELIGIONS:
Islam, Judaism, and Christianity all
originated in this area.

LOWEST POPULATION DENSITY:
Libya, with 7.5 people per sq. mi.

Atlas 205
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Birthrate 
(per 1,000 pop.)
(2000 estimate)

Country
Flag

Country/Capital Currency Population 
(2001 estimate)

Life
Expectancy

(years)

Algeria
Algiers

Bahrain
Manama

31,736,000

645,000

Cyprus
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Cairo
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Infant Mortality 
(per 1,000 live births)

(2000)

Doctors
(per 100,000 pop.)

(1992–1998)

Literacy Rate
(percentage)
(1995–2000)

Map 
(not to scale)

Passenger Cars
(per 1,000 pop.)

(1996–1997)

Total Area 
(square miles)
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Birthrate 
(per 1,000 pop.)

(2000)

Country
Flag

Country/Capital Currency Population 
(2001 estimate)

Life
Expectancy

(years)

Tunisia
Tunis

Turkey
Ankara

9,705,000

66,494,000

United Arab
Emirates
Abu Dhabi

Yemen
Sanaa

2,407,000

18,078,000
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74

60

17

19

18

43
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Data F i le
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Syria
Damascus 16,729,000 68 31Pound

Queen Hatshepsut �

The Blue
Mosque in
Istanbul �

The Dead Sea �
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Infant Mortality 
(per 1,000 live births)

(2000)

Doctors
(per 100,000 pop.)

(1992–1998)

Literacy Rate
(percentage)
(1996–1998)

Map 
(not to scale)

Passenger Cars
(per 1,000 pop.)

(1991–1998)

Total Area 
(square miles)

30.1

33.3

13.4

67.4

70

121

181

23

67

82

79

43

28

53

144

15

63,378

300,948

32,278

203,796

Atlas 209

GEOGRAPHY SKILLBUILDER: Interpreting 
a Chart
1. Region • How much higher is Lebanon’s literacy rate

than Iran’s?
2. Region • In general, how can a country’s literacy rate be

a predictor of its infant mortality rate in this region?

35.2 144 79 9 71,498

A shadoof in Egypt �

An oil well in Saudi Arabia �

Palestinians in Israel �
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